R17P05P2D00 R1.0 1
RM-MS1
SmartMesh® IP module series
Datasheet
RM-MS1 is a 2.4 GHz radio module targeted for applications where proven reliability,
highly flexible mesh network and low-power consumption are key requirements.
RM-MS1 module is based on an Analog Devices LTC5800-IPM System-on-Chip (SoC), featuring
an IEEE 802.15.4e low-power transceiver and an ARM Cortex-M3 32-bit microprocessor running

 RM-MS1   Datasheet
R17P05P2D00 R1.0 3
2. Ordering Information
Table 1 – Ordering information.
Product Code Protocol Stack Antenna UART APIs
RM-MS1-SAV1 SmartMesh IP SMD AD SmartMesh IP APIs
RM-MS1-UAV1 SmartMesh IP u.FL AD SmartMesh IP APIs
RM-MS1-SRV1 SmartMesh IP SMD RELOC SimpleAPI
RM-MS1-URV1 SmartMesh IP u.FL RELOC SimpleAPI
 RM-MS1   Datasheet
R17P05P2D00 R1.0 4
Outline
1. Feature List .............................................................................................................................. 2